

State of H.P. versus Yashbir Singh

Cr. Appeal No.240 of 2015

05.09.2025 Present: Mr. Jitender K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the appellant-State.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list the matter after three weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

September 05, 2025
(y.s)