

State of H.P. Vs. Yashbir Singh

Cr. Appeal No. 240 of 2015

23.04.2026 Present: Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
the appellant/State.

Mr. Sparsh Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Arguments heard. Judgment reserved.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

23rd April, 2026
(Kiran)